VOC/THC portable gas chromatographic
analyser
Model 9388
For both continuous source
and ambient monitoring
NEW!
PCF's Model 9388 VOC/THC
portable gas chromatographic

PCF Elettronica S.r.l.
PCF Elettronica S.r.l. via F.lli Savio, 31 24040 LEVATE (BG)  Ph I +39-035-594918 Fax +39-035-4549528 e-mail pcfelettronica@spm.it
How to order
Code number Description
041 - 4001 Mod. 9388, portable VOC/THC.CH4 monitor, 220 Vac 50 Hz
041 - 4002 Mod. 9388, portable VOC/THC/CH4 monitor, 110 Vac 60 Hz
041 - 4031 Mini cylinder carrying basket (three cylinders)
041 - 4013 Hydrogen cylinder, 10 1 with pressure reducer
041 - 4012 Pure air cylinder, 10 1 with pressure reducer
041 - 4011 Calibration gas cylinder, 10 1 with pressure reducer
041 - 4021 Expendables kit
041 - 4022 Spare parts kit
In built zeroing of the instrument,
before each measuring cycle,
guarantees an high zero drift
stability.
All three electronic signals are
visible on display as well as
available on the analogue outputs
of the instrument. An INTEL
80C195 microprocessor manages
all functions relative to analytical
sequences as well as data
management.
The in built self diagnostic
software package also controls
- The operative parameters as
well as the alarms status.
- The instrument pre-
conditioning phase.
- The flame switching ON
automatic procedure.
- Automatic alarm in case of
flame OUT or hydrogen leak
conditions.
The alphanumeric display with
four lines and 40 characters per
line shows the three measured
values as ppm and/or mg/m3 as
well as any occasional system
failure status.
Through the firmware recorded
on EEPROM located on the card
inserted from the front panel, the
instrument can easily be set for
specific hydrocarbon, e.g.
benzene, toluene, styrene etc., up
to maximum of six species. The
chance of replacing the program
card as well as the
chromatographic column makes
Model 9388 the best solution for
monitoring any type of polluting
hydrocarbon species.
Measured and status data are
recorded on a second 64 K PCB
card. The latter inserted in a PC
allows any type of data
management and memorisation
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
- Measuring ranges (CH4/THC/NMHC) : 0-10 ppm 0-100 ppm or mg/m3
: 0-100 ppm 0-1,000 ppm or mg/m3
: 0-1000 ppm 0-10,000 ppm or mg/m3
(further ranges on request)
- Background noise : 0,01 ppm